## General Terms and Conditions (GTCs) for the Media Prize

- The media prize can only be booked via DvH Ventures and only in agreement with DvH Ventures in the contract media
- The content is subject to the pitch competition winners. DvH Ventures reserves the right to check this content for decency before publication
- Cash payment of the media prize is not permitted
- The media prize must be redeemed within 24 months of the Creators Night 2024 event
- The direct contact person at DvH Ventures is Dr Cihat Cengiz